
KAYSUN
KAM3-52 DR8

MULTI OUTDOOR

A0081674

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Koelcapaciteit nom

Verwarmingscapaciteit nom

Maximum aan te sluiten binnenunits

SEER (koelen)

SCOP (verwarmen)

Energieklasse/label koelen

Geluidsvermogen

Voedingsspanning

Koelleiding diameters

Max. leidinglengte

Koelmiddel

Standaard voorgevuld tot

mm

kg

kW

kW

dB(A)

V/Hz

inch

m

m

554h x 805b x 330d

36,2

5,28

5,57

3

6,8

5,1

A++

64

1N / 230 / 50

(1/4 - 3/8) x 3

25

R32

15

POWERED BY ENGELS GROUP 6/05/2024


